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RUN DATE: July 25, 2006

MARCH 2006 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUS  DOSAMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
52.169
1 22284 50619 -1.550 2,773 0 2.677 0 0 6.161
2 221.80 47.861 -2.758 2,776 0 2.333 0 0 6.423
3 22072 45.027 -2.834 2.983 0 1.328 0 0 5.593
4 22172 47651 = +2.624 3.164 0 4.103 0 0 5.807
5 22179  47.835 +184 3.290 0 3.499 0 0 6.450
6 22245 49580  +1.745 3.396 0 2,527 0 0 4,776
7 22263  50.060 +480 3.339 0 2,195 0 0 5.376
8 221.89  48.098 -1.962 3.356 0 2.183 0 0 6.328
9 22155  47.204 -894 3.396 0 1,978 0 0 5.592
10 222.05 48517  +1.313 3.455 0 1.914 0 0 4.661
11 22182 47914 -603 3.552 0 1.918 0 0 5.717
12 220.89 45472 -2.442 3.494 0 2.385 0 0 6.993
13 22119  46.259 +787 3.452 0 2.252 0 0 5.261
14 22065 44,844 -1.415 3.470 0 1.722 0 0 5.648
15 220.82  45.289 +445 3.492 0 1.815 0 0 4.850
16 220.80  45.237 -52 3.492 0 1.378 0 0 4,807
17 221.83  47.940  +2.703 3.696 0 2.628 0 0 4721
18 22261 50006  +2.066 3.748 0 2.414 0 145 4,940
19 22127  46.469 -3.537 3.716 0 1.271 0 1.733 4.980
20 22231 49208  +2.739 3.834 0 3.326 0 1.727 4,296
21 22367 52840  +3.632 3.871 0 4,587 0 1.732 5.118
22 22319 51554 -1.286 2.146 0 2.990 0 1.737 4.152
23 22284 50619 -935 821 0 2.834 0 0 4,141
24 22211  48.677 -1.942 492 0 2.973 0 0 4.306
25 22133  46.626 -2.051 552 0 2.702 0 0 4,367
26 22010 43.411 -3.215 707 0 2.901 0 0 5.179
27 22019  43.645 +234 712 0 2.845 0 0 3.505
28 22050  44.453 +808 668 0 3.127 0 0 3.465
29 22177 47782 +3.329 686 0 3.770 0 0 2.839
30 22247 49634  +1.852 768 0 2,973 0 0 2.835
31 22286 50673  +1.039 796 0 2.416 0 0 2.620
TOTALS -1.496 80.093 0 79.964 0 7.074 151.907
ACRE-FEET -1.496  158.864 0 158.609 0 14.031 301.308
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  301.308
SAN LUIS PUMP 14.031 DELIVERIES 736 TOTAL 316,075
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